ASS. REC. BY:  ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: EY 14X Yr Regm 2020 1 AM5/R  Type: (Rest M.Cycle   Bue   Ven   Lorry   Tax1   Prime Mover    Type: (Rest M.Cycle   Bue   Ven   Lorry   Tax1   Tax1   Tax1    Type: (Rest M.Cycle   Bue   Ven   Lorry   Tax1   Tax1   Tax1
ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: EY THX Yr Regm: 2020   MADRE  Estimated Cost:  OD TP/NS/ITP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/INV  To Inspect Vehicle No: EY THX  at Workshop m/s  For Colour  OF PROMOTO  OF PROMOTO
ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: EY 74 X Yr Regm: 2020   Mutor  Type:(MiCarl MiCycle   Bus   Van   Lorry   Taxid   Prime Mover    Type:(MiCarl MiCycle   Bus   Van   Lorry   Taxid   Prime Mover    Truck   Trailer or  Make: To yet   AC: Insured   Std   Mi   NA  Sp.Reading
From: Estimated Cost:  OD_TP/WS_ITP_RES_IOD_RES_IEVALINY_IMV  To Inspect Vehicle No: EYTYX at Workshop m/s
Type:(alCar) M.Cycle / Bue / Van / Lorry / Taxid / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Tour / Action MLT/S ELE co. 1558  colour white Mo: Ey 74x  at Workshop mis Portage  of 2 Parabor Colour  Insured: AC: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Eng/No:  CNo: M.R. 2.5 E 3 8/6 0000 723 6  Gen. Cond: Good / Fail / Poor / Burnt  Steering: profrair / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value: 89 K  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS
Type:(alCar) M.Cycle / Bue / Van / Lorry / Taxid / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Tour / Action MLT/S ELE co. 1558  colour white Mo: Ey 74x  at Workshop mis Portage  of 2 Parabor Colour  Insured: AC: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Sp. Reading 6604x Tricadio: Insured / Std / Mi / NA  Eng/No:  CNo: M.R. 2.5 E 3 8/6 0000 723 6  Gen. Cond: Good / Fail / Poor / Burnt  Steering: profrair / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value: 89 K  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS
Truck / Trailer or  Truck / Trailer or  Make: To yor / A Card LM MLT/S E/E c.c 1558  Colour LH/IE AC; Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 860 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 960 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 970 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 970 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1 NA  Sp. Reading 970 US T/Radio: Insured 15td 1 NI 1
To inspect Vehicle No: EYTHX  at Workshop m/s Porton  of Porton  o
at Workshop m/s Port (2) of 2 Pand and Cataland Sp. Reading 860 45 Triadio: Insured 18td 18tl 18tl 18tl 18tl 18tl 18tl 18tl 18tl
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured:  (Cient's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced lits repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value:  (Bal or Market Value:  (Broot) Topy or Jobs
Insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured:  Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value:  Bal or Market Value
Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Invoider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Incorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil   Erklim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 22.5/USTR.17  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: BALK  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CNo: MR 2/S E 3/B C 0000 7236  Gen. Cond: Good   Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Invoider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil   Erklim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 22.5/USTR.17  R:
Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: [worder   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake: [corder   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Modi: Nil   SrRim   STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225/45/7.1]  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: 89/4  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV   REP. / 24HRS  Gen. Cond: Good   Fait   Poor / Burnt  Steering:   worder   Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil   SrRim   STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: 225/45/7.1  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm  L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm  D.O.A. 16/61/24 D.O.I. (009/24/  Survey held at PANSAN C  Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / OIS / NIS / UNC / Rooftop or
Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value: 891  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Steering: worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil SRim / STD ARim or  Tyre Size: F: 225/USTR 17  Bs / DUN / EXNOVA GY FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm  L/Bal. mm  L/Bal. D.O.I. (009)  D.O.A. 66/07/24  Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Client's Record   Brake:   Roorder / Jammed / Leakad / Burnt or
Modi: Nill SRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225 45 R.I.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value: 894  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Modi: Nill SRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225 45 R.I.  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY) FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm U/Bal. m
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal or Market Value: 89/L  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Tyre Size: F: 225/USR 17  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY/ FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear  R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm  L/Bal. Survey held at PANANI  Do. O. 1 (0) 24  Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / OIS / N/S / WC / Rooftop or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  Ba
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  R/Bal. or Market Value:  Bal. or Market Value
repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  BAL or M
Bal or Market Value:    Bal or Market Value:   89
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  D.O.A. 1/6/07/24  Survey held at PANSAN C  Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Consistent?: Yes or No  D.O.A. block of Damages: Fit / Rear / OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA 1 REV 1 REP. / 24 HRS  Collisistant: Tes ti No  D.O.A. 16 of 24  Survey held at PANSAN C  Des. of Damages: Frt 1 Rear   Ols   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Survey held at PANDAN C  Des. of Damages: Fit / Rear / Ols / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Section Bests Deptember
REPAIR LIMIT SYK
Deleffine, Fle Pass to? Days Of Repair:
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Oute/Time, File Return to?
Add Fee:  : Site Insp (\$ );_s+Rs_s
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) s+Rs_s
: Interview (\$ ) Photos
: Interview (\$ ) Photos
: Interview (\$ ) Photos



Inchcape

Co. Reg No.: 196700086Z GST Reg No.: MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



			LU	IIVIAIE					
	Account Detail	ils	Account No	D.			Customer	Details	
THIRD				0 / TPCLAIM No.	222 \ #09-	Tan Peck   Westwood / 12 apore 64839	Avenue		
			Document I 07/09/20			le: 9750833			
Year	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilom	eters \	Wip No.	Order No	. / Remarks
2020	ZRE210R G	EXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X		0	32871	EYO	074X
	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Vehicle In		Co	llected On
MR2	BE3BE000007236	1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang W	٧T	//	0.00	//	- 0.00
L C	d	Job/Parts Descri	otion			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
2 Z B B S S B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	BP-LAB2 REPLACE. BP-LAB2 CONDUCT BP-SUBLET SUPPLY BP-ECU2 TO RESET BP-MECH2 R/I AC CO BP-MECH2 R/I ABS P BP-MECH2 R/I UNDE BP-MECH2 BP-MECH2 BP-MECH2 BP-MECH2 BP-MECH2 R/I UNDE BP-LAB2 REPLACE A BP-RES2 RESPRAY		CHASSIS ALI GRAMME T ON FRONT G AND REGAT C REPAIR. TEM TO FAC EPAIR FAC REPAIR. ALIGNMENT RTS REAS	RADAR SEN S REPAIR					500.00 134.64 7 1881.00 80.00 198.00 198.00 792.00 7 792.00 7 792.00 7 1584.00
or & on t Borneo I	pehalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Customer's S	ignature	Charge St	ummar	<b>Т</b> У	Total		
		Please acknowledge re	ceipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others			Less Amour	nt Due	



**TOYOTA** 

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

			LUI	IIVIATE					
	Account D	etails	Account No	).			Customer	Details	
THIRD F	PARTY CLAIM		S1000020 / TPCLAIM   Mdm Tan Peck Lin		Avenue				
				Document Date 07/09/2024 Mobile: 97508335					
Year	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. No. Kilometers Wip N		Nip No.	Order No. / Remarks	
2020	ZRE210R	GEXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X	0 3287		32871	EY0	074X
(	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Vehicle In		Col	lected On
MR2B	E3BE000007236	1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang V	V T	//	0.00	//	- 0.00
L Cd		Job/Parts Des	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
18 2 19 3 20 4 21 5 22 6 23 7 24 8 25 9 26 0 27 1 28 2 29 3 30 4 31 5 32 6 33 7 34 8 35 9	S51410-02370 C L90467-07220 C S52119-F2926 C S52128-02924 C S53128-02260 G S53112-02B90 C S52421-02110 P S16562-0T060 S S16563-0T060 S S52161-0K040 P S52125-02430 BI S52125-02430 C S52126-02420 BI S81481-02B00 C S52126-02420 S S115-02510 SI S52116-02500 SI S52116-02500 SI S52021-02320 R S52021-02320 R	COVER, ENGINE UN COVER ASSY, ENGI LIP  COVER, FR BUMPER COVER, FR BUMPER COVER, FR BUMPER CRILLE, RADIATOR, CRILLE, RADIATOR TO EAL, RADIATOR TO EACKET, FOG LAMP, OVER, FOG LAMP, UPPORT, FR BUMP SORBER, FR BUMP EINFORCEMENT S RACKET SUB-ASSY	R L/C du / R HOLAN / LW CON /			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	119.40 105.20 105.20 125.30 663.50		164.00 504.30 36.00 565.70 22.50 37.80 511.60 42.80 31.50 58.00 84.90 119.40 84.90 119.40 105.20 105.20 125.30 663.50 282.00
or & on b	ehalf of lotors (Singapore) Pte	Customer' Please acknowledg	s Signature e receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	ummai	ry	Total  Less Amoun	t Due	



TOYOTA

Co. Reg No.: 196700086Z GST Reg No.: MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

## **ESTIMATE**

	nt Details	Account N				Customer	Customer Details		
THIRD PARTY CLAIM		Document 0 Document 07/09/20	Date	Mdm Tan Peck Lin 222 Westwood Avenue #09-12 Singapore 648355  Mobile: 97508335					
Year Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilometers		Wip No.	Order No	o. / Remarks	
2020 ZRE210R	GEXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X	0		32871	EY	0074X	
Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Vehicle In		Со	llected On	
MR2BE3BE000007236	1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang W	/ T/-	-/	0.00	//	- 0.00	
L Cd	Job/Parts Descr	iption			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
48 2 S53341-02410 49 3 T90467-09050 50 4 S53801-02270 51 5 S53802-02290 52 6 S53823-02211 53 7 S53824-02211 54 8 S53875-02A21 55 9 S53876-02A61	BRACKET SUB-ASSY, CLIP ACCIPED TO THE RETAINER, FR FENDER SEAL, HOOD TO FR E GRILLE, RADIATOR OR RETAINER, FR BUMPE SENSOR ASSY, HOOD SUB-ASSY, HOOD SUB-ASSY, FENDER SUB-ASSY, FENDER SUB-ASSY, FENDER SUB-ASSY, FROTECTOR, FR SIDE PROTECTOR, FR SIDE LINER, FR FENDER, RILINER, FR FENDER, LECLIP ACCIPED	RALL PALL PALL PALL PALL PALL PALL PALL		10	1.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1	351.50 3.60 17.00 12.20 432.60 146.80 261.60 37.00 3235.40 1743.90 7.60 647.10 4.00 999.40 999.40 30.60 30.60 565.40 3.80		351.50 7.20 68.00 48.80 432.60 146.80 261.60 37.00 3235.40 1743.90 15.20 647.10 40.00 999.40 999.40 30.60 30.60 565.40 565.40	
or & on behalf of orneo Motors (Singapore) P	te Ltd Customer's S	eceipt of vehicle	Charge Sur Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary		Total  Less  Amount	Dua		

Customer Conv



Co. Reg No.: 196700086Z GST Reg No.: MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tol po.: 66

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



			LS	IIIVIAIE						
	Accoun	nt Details	Account N		T	Customer Details				
THIRD	PARTY CLAIM		S10000 Document	20 / TPCLAIM t No.	Mdm Tan Peck Lin 222 Westwood Ave #09-12 Singapore 648355		Avenue			
			Document 07/09/20			ile: 975083				
Year	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilom	eters '	Wip No.	Order No.	/ Remarks	
2020	ZRE210R	GEXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X		0	32871	EY00	)74X	
	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Ve	ehicle In	Colle	ected On	
MR2	BE3BE000007236	1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang W	/ T	//	0.00	//	0.00	
L Co	d	Job/Parts Desc	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	
73 7 74 8 75 9	\$53420-02570 \$53289-02090 \$190467-07217 \$16594-07070 \$16593-07170 \$16595-07190 \$16592-07240 \$53205-02350 \$53213-02230 \$53214-02230 \$53214-02230 \$53203-02905 \$53202-02910 \$753248-47010 \$53028-02090 \$53208-02290	LOCK ASSY, HOOD HINGE ASSY, HOOD HINGE ASSY, HOOD COVER, RADIATOR SCLIP ASSY, HOOD GUIDE, RADIATOR A GUIDE, RADIATOR A GUIDE, RADIATOR A GUIDE, RADIATOR A SUPPORT SUB-ASSY SUPPORT, RADIATOR SUPPORT SUB-ASSY SUPPORT SUB-ASSY, MEMBER SUB-ASSY, MEMBER SUB-ASSY, MEMBER SUB-ASSY, MEMBER SUB-ASSY,	IR, 7 CM IR,			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	188.00 81.80 81.80 274.30 3.60 74.90 93.80 100.00 168.90 384.10 95.10 384.10 32.10 36.90 567.30 168.20 1847.60 1936.00		188.00 81.80 81.80 274.30 36.00 74.90 93.80 100.00 168.90 384.10 95.10 384.10 32.10 36.90 567.30 168.20 1847.60 1936.00	
r&onb	ehalf of flotors (Singapore) P	te Ltd Customer's Please acknowledge		Charge Sur Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary ———	,	Total  Less  Amount	Due		



**TOYOTA** 

Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

		Lo	IIIVIAIE					
Acc	ount Details	Account	No.			Custome	r Details	
THIRD PARTY CLAIM		S10000 Documen	The treatmost resident					
		Documen 07/09/2			: 975083			
Year Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilomet	ers	Wip No.	Order No	. / Remarks
2020 ZRE21	0R GEXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X	0		32871	EY0	074X
Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		٧	ehicle In	Coll	lected On
MR2BE3BE00000723	6 1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang V	V T	//	0.00	//	0.00
L Cd	Job/Parts Des	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
77 1 T90975-02124 78 2 S81110-02U30 79 3 S81150-02U20 80 4 S85301-02230 81 5 S85315-02740 82 6 S86510-0K010 83 7 S86520-0K010 84 8 S884A0-F4040 85 9 S88703-F4040 86 0 S88710-F4150 87 1 S16400-0T400 88 2 S88703-F4040 89 3 S88710-F4150 90 4 S16400-0T400 1 5 S16361-0T540 2 6 S16711-0T370 7 T16363-47060 4 8 S164A2-0T050 5 9 S17700-0T270 6 0 S17752-0T110	EMBLEM, SYMBOLS HEADLAMP ASSY, R HEADLAMP ASSY, L INLET SUB-ASSY, W JAR, WASHER, A HORN ASSY, HIGH F HORN ASSY, LOW P CONDENSER ASSY, HOSE SUB-ASSY, DIS TUBE & ACCESSORY RADIATOR ASSY? HOSE SUB-ASSY, DIS TUBE & ACCESSORY RADIATOR ASSY? FAN SHROUD, FAN MOTOR, COOLING FA TANK, RESERVE SEA CLEANER ASSY, AIR INLET, AIR CLEANER	ASH X PITC X SUPP ? ? . SCH ? . SCH ? . AND ? . AND ? . AND ? . W/ ? .			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	956.80 5787.20 5787.20 89.40 200.80 186.60 186.60 2715.50 595.00 1025.50 3067.40 595.00 1025.50 3067.40 335.10 366.90 1508.90 210.50 1591.20 82.90		956.80 5787.20 5787.20 89.40 200.80 186.60 1715.50 595.00 1025.50 3067.40 335.10 366.90 1508.90 210.50 1591.20 82.90
& on behalf of rneo Motors (Singapore	Please acknowledge		Charge Sur Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	mmary		Total  Less  Amount [	Due	



Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No.: MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



		Account De	etails	Account No	0.			Customer	Details	
THIRI	THIRD PARTY CLAIM			S1000020 / TPCLAIM  Document No.  0		n Tan Peck I Westwood A 12 Japore 64835	Avenue			
		6.		Document 07/09/20		Mob	ile: 9750833	5		
Yea	ar	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilom	eters V	Vip No.	Order No	. / Remarks
202	20	ZRE210R	GEXGPZ S1	02/03/2020	EY0074X		0	32871	EY0	074X
Chassis No. Engine No		Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter	Vehic		ehicle In	Col	lected On	
MF	R2B	E3BE000007236	1ZR0F14609	60	Thomas Pang W	VΤ	//	0.00	//	- 0.00
L	Cd		Job/Parts Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
97 98 99		S17753-0T090 IN S08889-80102 C  LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the fol • To resurvey before/after s • To display damaged part • Parts prices are subject to • Third party survey is on a • No illegal modification(s)	lowing: spray peinting s) during resurvey c confirmation "Without Prejudice" basis is allowed sust be resurveyed and if from Insurance Company	, CM	(asul 4p 900) 12da 10/09/2 Rey 14	y pui	1.00 1.00 2.00	340.40 120.30 108.00		340.40 120.30 216.00
	or & on behalf of orneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd			7/7	Charge Su	ımma	ry	Total GST 9.0	00%	77,241.2 6,951.7
			Please acknowledge	receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet		51,047. 26,113. 80.	60 64	2	.,
					Lubrication/Fluid Others		0.	00 Less		0.0
	-							Amoun	t Due	84,192.9

## m.sgcarmart.com $\bigcirc$ $\triangle$ $\bigcirc$ $\bigcirc$ $\bigcirc$ **Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A Elegance \$89,888** Instalment \$1,098/mth (\$) Apply for 2.48% loan ○ Shortlist Get Warranty (i) X Financial Leasing Overview Photo Research Depreciation (i) \$14,220 / year 23-Mar-2020 Reg. Date (5yrs 6mths 12days COE left) Manufactured 2020 48,000 km (10.7k / year) Transmission Auto **Engine Cap** 1,598 cc (i) \$742 / year 96.0 kW (128 bhp) View specs of the Toyota Corolla Altis (2020)

(i) 1,315 kg

\$32,889

\$21,787

\$22,502

\$35,069 as of today

Mileage

Road Tax

Curb Weight

Dereg Value

Power

COE

OMV

ARF

### > Back to OneMotoring

# **Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle**

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC Owner ID:

Vehicle Details 045A

Vehicle No.:

EY74X Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 07 Sep 2024

Vehicle Make: TOYOTA Vehicle Model:

COROLLA ALTIS ELEGANCE (AUTO)(2WD) Primary Colour:

White Manufacturing Year: 2020 Engine No.:

1ZR0F14609 Chassis No.:

MR2BE3BE000007236 Maximum Power Output: 96.0 kW (128 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$21,787.00 Original Registration Date: 02 Mar 2020

First Registration Date: 02 Mar 2020 Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$22,502.00

**Intended PARF Rebate Details** 

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 01 Mar 2030 PARF Rebate Amount: \$16,876.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 01 Mar 2030

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10 OP Paid: \$32,999.00 COE Rebate Amount:

\$18,089.00 **Total Rebate Amount:** \$34,965.00

Message

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE. The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Sep 2024

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Folicyholder and/or the Actual Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** 

Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

09/09/2024 08:27 (SGT) **Actual Driver** 06/09/2024 16:10 (SGT)

Singapore JURONG WEST AVE 2 TOWARDS PIE

Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

EY74X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

No

TAN PECK LIN SXXXX045A

TAN\_PECK\_LIM@YAHOO.COM (Phone) +65-97508335

Toyota

Corolla

Private car

Auto

1600

No - Claiming third party

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Vehicle Fuel

First Regisration Date

Chassis no

Effective Date/Time of Ownership

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2070028333-03

DRIVER

of Driver RIC NO pate Of Birth occupation **Driving Pass Date** Driving License Pass Class

**Driving License Validity Driving** experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** 

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REF ATTACH / POLICE REPORT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? LEE TIAK CHEE SXXXX350H 22/07/1957 Indoor 26/10/1978

3 Valid

45 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-96191689

+65-97508335

ALLAN\_LEE2006@YAHOO.COM.SG BLK 222 WESTWOOD AVENUE #09-12

648355 No

Spouse No

Collision - Cross Junction

Clear Dry

No 2

Yes Yes

Yes 1

No

Yes

Nanyang Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +65-18007929999

(Fax) +65-67912972

No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482

No

Yes

Yes

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHC625L Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver Taxi

Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 3

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Gender

Phone No Address

Address Complement

Post Code Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained REF POLICE REPORT

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

### SKETCH PLAN

# ORTANT NOTICE

- nease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (if driver i	s not the policyholde	111.(N	itnessed by Report	card)	
Sketch Plan			5 F 3	uny vest	. EC 13	
1						
	(A)	- In-P				
	IFC	- TA DB				$\rightarrow$
$\rightarrow$		厅				
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ord works	XX.	-			
- > (	oad works	* \				$\rightarrow$
	1/1/1/		7	///////	1111	11111
			7	777		
			4			_
1	and the second s					

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

12.7

6

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





Police Station Of Origin:

Nanyang N.P.C

2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE

649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

1 of 3 Report No. T/20240906/2075

Date/Time I 06/09/2024	Report Ma 21:32	ide:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:					
	The same of the sa			1112					
Name of In			Address:	The Arthur Constitution of the State of the					
LEE TIAK			222 WESTWOOD AVENUE #09-12 SINGAPORE 648355						
ID Type / II	O No.:		Contact No.:						
NRIC NO /		0H	Home/Office:	Mobile: 96191689					
Nationality:			Email:						
SINGAPO	RE CITIZE	EN							
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:						
Male	67	22/07/1957	Driver						
Race:			Language:						
Chinese									
Occupatio	n:		Driving Licence Information	1:					
Taxi drive	Γ.		Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry:						

7	Injury	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location:		
Type of Accident:	Conveyed By Ambulance	The second secon	Accident:	Straight Road		
Accident.		No	06/09/2024 16:10	)		
Location:						
JURONG WE	EST AVENUE 2					
Weather:	Roa	ad Surface:				
Clear	Dry					
Traffic Flow:	1	ffic Control:		Traffic Volume:		
One Way	Cor	ntrolled by Otl	hers e.g. Workmen	Light		
				Anyone conveyed by		
Type of Collis	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Side			ambulance:		

	A special control of					Server un
Vehida No.	The same	Mada	Malatal Con	(villa)	Contail	No of Paperson
EY74X	Motor car				Slightly Damaged	0
SHC625L	Motor car				Seriously Damaged	2

	The second secon
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE

Report No. T/20240906/2075

2 of 3

649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

The second		a viva ja	والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع		o laboration	
Name	LEE TIAK CHEE			ID No.		S1225350H
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		96191689
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Discl	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave		NIL	Degree of		NIL	

### **Brief Details.**

On 06/09/2024 at about 1610hrs, I was driving my wife's vehicle (registration no. EY74X) travelling from Jurong West Ave 2 towards PIE. During the time, there were two closed lanes for the LRT construction and traffic wardens were stationed along the junction of Jurong West Ave 2 and Jurong West St 23.

As I reached the junction, there were no traffic and instructions given by the traffic wardens, hence I decided to drive through. Suddenly, a yellow taxi (registration no. SHC625L) made a right turn towards Jurong West St 23 from the opposite side of the road. I did not manage to brake in time and collided with the left passenger side of taxi.

My vehicle sustained a dented front hood and damaged plate number; however, the taxi sustained a dented left side rear passenger door.

I quickly alighted my vehicle to check on the driver and his passengers who were both seated at the back of the taxi, who said that they were okay and did not wish to be conveyed to the hospital. However, both were later conveyed as they felt nauseous. The driver of the taxi informed that he did not see my vehicle come through as there was a pillar from the LRT construction that was covering his view. He then proceeded to call his taxi company to inform regarding the incident.

The insurance agent of the taxi company came and advised me to make a police report regarding this accident. I am lodging this report for police follow-up actions.



3 of 3

Report No. T/20240906/2075

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Signature of Officer Recording The 11 SCSGT(1) MUHAMMAD BUKHARI BIN ZURAIMI

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:

TP/GIT/

SGT 3 MUHAMMAD RAIMIE BIN ABDUL

KARIM

Contact No.: 65476246

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 06/09/2024 21:32

Classification Of Case:

**NP168**